
Customer Name:
School/Org.
Pick-up Date: Pick-up Time:

Today's Date: Order Taken By:

PAID
Trans #                
Cashier:   Reg #                     
Date: UNPAID

Flavors Price

$10.00
$15.95
$17.95
$29.95
$49.95

Total
Taxes, if applicable, not included

Price

$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95

Total
Taxes, if applicable, not included

How would you like your cheesecake at pick-up: Frozen
Thawed (payment required @ time of order)

Email your order to Barnes & Noble (crm2784@bn.com) by ___________ and it will be ready for pick-up the day of 
your bookfair.  Orders must be paid for, and picked up, the day of your bookfair (_______) in order for your school to 

get credit.
Store Location: 2784 Barnes & Noble 200 E Northern Lights Blvd Anchorage, AK 99503

Italian Torte (Limited)
Oreo Cheesecake (Limited) 

Blueberry Cheesecake (Limited)
Mango Key Lime Cheesecake (Limited)

Original Cheesecake
Pumpkin Cheesecake (Limited)

Item Description Quantity Sub-Total

Chocolate Cheesecake

Godiva Gold Ballontins  19 pieces
Godiva Gold Ballontins 36 pieces

Godiva Hot Chocolate (Milk, Dark)
Godiva Gold Ballontins  8 pieces

Item Description Quantity Sub-Total

Godiva Cubes (Milk, Dark, Caramel, Vanilla 

Customer Phone:
Bookfair ID:

AM/PM

Customer Information

Mention our school in the Barnes & Noble Cafe during the bookfair...it all counts!
Customer Information:

Support our school and take home a delicious dessert! Great for parties or gifts! You can thaw a whole cheesecake for a 
party, or thaw a piece at a time for your own enjoyment. Godiva makes the perfect gift for family and friends or treat yourself! 

Pre-order any of the items here...pay for it during the bookfair...and a percentage of each sale will come back to our 
school!!!


