

Mention our school in the Barnes & Noble Cafe during the bookfair...it all counts!

Customer Information:

Support our school and take home a delicious dessert! Great for parties or gifts! You can thaw a whole cheesecake for a party, or thaw a piece at a time for your own enjoyment. Godiva makes the perfect gift for family and friends or treat yourself! Pre-order any of the items here...pay for it during the bookfair...and a percentage of each sale will come back to our school!!!

C.	ustomer Information		
Customer Name:	Customer Phone:		
School/Org.	Bookfair ID:		
Pick-up Date:	Pick-up Time:		AM/PM
Today's Date:	Order T	aken By: _	
PAID Trans # Cashier: Reg # Date:			
Item Description	Quantity	Flavors Price	Sub-Total
Godiva Cubes (Milk, Dark, Caramel, Vanilla		\$10.00	
Godiva Hot Chocolate (Milk, Dark)		\$15.95	
Godiva Gold Ballontins 8 pieces		\$17.95	
Godiva Gold Ballontins 19 pieces		\$29.95	
Godiva Gold Ballontins 36 pieces		\$49.95	
Courva Colu Danonana So pieces		Total	
		, ottail	Taxes, if applicable, not included
Item Description	Quantity	Price	Sub-Total
Chocolate Cheesecake		\$49.95	
Original Cheesecake		\$49.95	
Pumpkin Cheesecake (Limited)		\$49.95	
Blueberry Cheesecake (Limited)		\$49.95	
Mango Key Lime Cheesecake (Limited)		\$49.95	
Italian Torte (Limited)		\$49.95	
Oreo Cheesecake (Limited)		\$49.95	
		Total	
			Taxes, if applicable, not included
How would you like your cheesecake at pick-up: Email your order to Barnes & Noble (crm2784@			for pick-up the day of
your bookfair. Orders must be paid for, and picke	ed up, the day of you	r bookfair () in c	order for your school to
	get credit.		

Store Location: 2784

Barnes & Noble 200 E Northern Lights Blvd Anchorage, AK 99503